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e 11 2019-07-24 |Werb LT s D BILE S 1T BUNE R T IR 25,000.00 14,426,685.44
12 | 2019-07-29 |Woff B2 % IHP 5 (W7 A 4 EEIRE 50,000.00 14,476,685.44
13 | 2019-07-30 |Wg#tX & R20194E7 H £ 12 AE{R | BB 1,030.05 14,477,715.49
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26 | 2019-07-04 |{1 57 RHAERRAEX TR E) | RESL 4,736.60| 14,604,601.63
27 | 2019-07-04 |fsF vl Ly T 17144 1 B 4 2 i AR R AR 3,922.00| 14,600,679.63
28 | 2019-07-04 | sk LT HE D AUIE B L 4 e 05 AR AR AR 4,770.00| 14,595,909.63
29 | 2019-07-04 |ff el 1l b VAR S b 0 TR | R E ST 24,407.94| ~4,571,501.69
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%B./fﬂii JIES YT 8
MRAAL: LTS D HPR Ak 2019467 H Bl 76
i

FE F 3 ﬁg 5 f BFEAN | BALH A K
30 | 2019-07-04 K 2 | E S 4,600.00| 14,566,901.69
31 | 2019-07-08 7 (EERY 5,000.00| 14,561,901.69
32 | 2019-07-08 9| 5 i 4 3,900.00| 14,558,001.69

« 33 | 2019-07-10 | {4 H S50 SR X UR BT b ink) B2 3C 3,100.00( 14,554,901.69
34 | 2019-07-10 |5 rv R RSP I 7= ORI A7 A B 4 | SR i SC 444727 14,550,454.42
35 | 2019-07-11 |[fF il Z e thAE 3 A R A &) | 4 #k 5,965.60| 14,544,488.82
36 | 2019-07-11 [fFHX TAEAN 72019457 A 43 T8 A fTELA 55,916.72| 14,488,572.10
37 | 2019-07-11 |fH¥ERBIRIENCHRZE 51201957 HTHLAA 3,362.67| 14,485209.43
38 | 2019-07-15 |fih 5 3CHR S duh BB A B120194F 1| B2 E 3 43,200.00( 14,442,009.43
39 | 2019-07-15 |{FRFEFAEFIRF X201 94E R H K| TR 3,000.00| 14,439,009.43
40 | 2019-07-15 |fHHERE G A ELFTICE HEAR IR LG 5,000.00| 14,434,009.43
41 | 2019-07-22 |t SRR SR AL X 2019| T LA 19,900.00( 14,414,109.43
42 | 2019-07-22 |fF RFEHRES M OH2019FE K[ PEER 1,100.00| 14,413,009.43
43 | 2019-07-22 |{HREAES AN B2019FE K| RGN 1,300.00| 14,411,709.43

w44 | 2019-07-22 |fTBRIERG20194E -6 A3 F EO|fElia 4,122.00| 14,407,587.43
45 | 2019-07-22 |3 H#520194E4—6 F 441X | 16 3,000.00| 14,404,587.43
46 | 2019-07-22 |fF5J7520194E4—6 F 4EP - X | T ELR 3,000.00| 14,401,587.43
47 | 2019-07-22 | M ) AR B A R4 X 22 E 5,250.00| 14,396,337.43
48 | 2019-07-22 |fshefr 1Ly s LB = A A B AR A X | R 4R 2,200.00( 14,394,137.43
49 | 2019-07-23 | FRAH SR RFEX 20194 SARMR| DEER 11,200.00| 14,382,937.43
50 | 2019-07-23 | &A= N T HRMA120194F | fig R 153,282.95| 14,229,654.48
51 2019-07-23 |t EdEEHAZE. W=, R MILH 1,759.65| 14,227,894.83
52 | 2019-07-23 |fFo it R A E20194E6 H e TG 3,082.46| 14,224,812.37
53 | 2019-07-23 |fihr lifik b Ri20194E6 H 7 A HE i 9 T ELAR 19,955.96| 14,204,856.41
_ 54 | 2019-07-23 Ao el 43 H R K FE X N 2019466 J| TG 4,467.90| 14,200,388.51

55 | 2010-07-23 | SRR ARSI RE R R K| LA 8,070.80| 14,192,317.71
56 | 2019-07-23 | RS AR S 2 55 i | T L AR 6,000.00| 14,186,317.71
57 | 2019-07-24 |{HAT ARSI HE X SR PESCAL| (T LA 2,200.00| 14,184,117.71
58 | 2019-07-25 |f#FHESE S INHE MH1201 94 ELRK| e s 1,100.00| 14,183,017.71
59 | 2019-07-25 |fF ik BL4s RALX TAEA G| fTElih 18,623.02| 14,164,394.69
60 | 2019-07-25 |[fvhiimi (5B R AEBL HE| TG 172,148.68( 13,992,246.01
61 | 2019-07-25 |kl FFERBARSHE O BT AR AL LA 1,500.00| 13,990,746.01
62 | 2019-07-30 |fe 4RAT R AT STATIS SR T4k 3| Tl 70.00| 13,990,676.01
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63 | 2019-07-30 Wﬂ”n{hﬁﬁ’iﬁ AW SR OER 66.00| 13,990,610.01
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CRmREaFHEER 3] OUL HIGT ATENRSE 2019-08-06
X AR

WABHAL: LTS DY &t 20194E7 H BRr. 9T
BT év:ff - MR T & A% Rt ¥

—. BEBA Qf’ de;;?’,170,002.09 . BEIH 109,432.00 663,436.03

AN %*‘%; 4,170,002.09 AR e A 15,853.54

i | 2,704,154.14 M FBE 80,424.06 616,774.55

-~ GEEHE 75,808.85 530,661.95 HoAth 2878 A 29,007.94 30,807.94

IH A 6,986.67 48,907.09 o7 PR 2 B 29,007.94 29,007.94

I & 126,817.13 886,278.91 i 4% % 1,800.00

=, R AN . EHEE 143,983.14| 1,075,034.13

=. Htlat Al A 30 R ] 52 N B3 57,293.39 626,221.07

PO A B R A ITBURS A 55T 34,831.70 369,084.24

Fi. #hEA (ELEIRFYNGE [ 22,461.69 216,986.83

75 LAt 150.00 24,267.65 NS T 23,800.00

AR B A 23,617.65 B HiREE R 16,350.00

HoAth 150.00 650.00 I 54,428.00 115,164.72

[é] 7 ¢ 3 BN 150.00 650.00 K 3,082.46 13,202.43

T. R 3,808.45 703,723.77 egg v 92,364.90

RIEE 650.00 B - B 9 4,122.00 10,956.00

& N e fh Ly 100.00 2,100.00 8 T 42,950.00

B= it £R 3,708.45 700,973.77 R 5,500.00

[IEERTRTIR 1,759.65 12,337.43

kKR e 1,512.05 4,929.01

FoAt 9 21,785.59 151,408.57

S G AR BE LR 12,234.99 84,734.22

HoAth 9,550.60 26,674.35

VFia oA 40,000.00

3 =, HAhIZH 85,292.56 417 107.47

HE S 138,795.17

R 8,000.00

HoAth 85,292.56 270,312.30

A HE A 85,292.56 260,452.30

HoAth 9,860.00

MU, B 221,074.47| 1,737,986.86

RIAH 650.00

FUZ R 11,800.00 11,800.00
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ISR AT i
AL BTN \mﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁ& 201947 B TG
pAmE A S U KA Bt
LR EMI 2,343.00 16,401.00
PRI 3 7 b 10 3,480.00
TCRRE 7,200.00 7,550.00
BETE 15,760.00 117,885.00
HE B R LR AN 2,200.00 2,200.00
& NAE B A ) 1,000.00 92,600.00
SCORARE 2,800.00 96,872.22
AR GE L 159,002.83
BE SR £ 153,326.30| 1,076,242.15
B 1,400.00 6,600.00
sy 5,500.00
B 4,447.27 15,984.27
FCfbRF 2 th 18,797.90 125,219.39
CARESY 8,330.00 41,775.00
B AT 9% H 10,467.90 69,473.39
oAt 13,971.00
H. SRR MR E
7N [ E S 48,701.00
g0 26,022.00
TEFIHI65~F i A 4,950.00
RO EATERHL 1 980.00
T AT ENY 1,700.00
&R E (KF-1 10,812.00
A HIN2E (G 6,600.00
~ HPLaser JetP1108; 980.00
At F 22,679.00
11465~ ¥ A 4,150.00
{4455 < 9 L) 3,000.00
B 11, 5ILE 1 2,809.00
B h2lL=iR3E (f 12,720.00
600,954.25| 4,897,993.51 paiikcad 368,001.92| 3,066,927.20
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